MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S
DEPARTMENT

67TH GRADUATION CEREMONY

LIST OF FIRST CLASS GRADUANDS

MUBS

13/U/18455/EVE NAMBOOZO, Sarah F BSMT 4.92
13/U/1427 KAWENJA , William M BBCO 4.89
13/U/17369/EVE MUGARURA Amis M BSMT 4.82
13/U/1521 NAKIMENYA , Peruth F BESM 4.82
13/U/1441 KOBUSINGE , Milly Jovia F BBCO 4.82
13/U/19312/PS  OKIRIA JESSE ARNOLD M BLG 4.79
13/U/1470 MUGUME , Ivan M BBCO 4.79
13/U/1545 NAMUDDU , Aidah F BCHM 4.77
13/U/1364 ASASIRA | Allan M BPSM 4.77
14/X/22829/EVE MACH JOHN AJUONG M BBAD 4.75
13/U/1409 ITTE, Alex M BCHM 4.75
13/U/15824/PS ~ AYEBAZIBWE , Julius M BSBS 4.72
13/U/1531 NALUMAGA , Racheal F BCHM 4.72
13/U/1510 NAKALYANGO , Justine F BOIM 4.71
13/U/1525 NAKIVUMBI, Shamim F BESM 4.71
13/U/1337 ABAASA J.Mary F BINB 4.70
13/U/1466 MUGABI , Ritah F BBCO 4.70
13/U/17475/PS ~ MUKASA , Saidi M BBCO 4.68
13/U/1338 ABDULA , Adam Blair M BOIM 4.68
13/U/1376 BABIRYE , Sarah F BBCO 4.66
13/U/1599 OMAYAM , Terisha Birungi F BLHM 4.63
13/U/17935/PS ~ NAJJUMA , Robinah F BBCO 4.63
13/U/1435 KIRUMIRA , Mark M BESM 4.63
13/U/1511 NAKAMI , Esther Linda F BCHM 4.63
13/U/17510/PS ~ MULINDWA , Joseph M BBCO 4.62
13/U/1345 AINEMBABAZI , Anne F BESM 4.62
13/U/1452 LUIMA Arnold M BCOM 4.62



13/U/1564
13/U/1448
13/U/1563
13/U/24335
13/U/1416
13/U/17878/PS
13/U/1568
14/U/23549/EVE
13/U/1494
13/U/18507/PS
13/U/16221/PS
13/U/1481
13/U/1379
13/U/1512
13/U/1579
13/U/1527
13/U/1480
13/U/17690/PS
13/U/19770/PS
13/U/19852/EVE
13/U/18089/PS
13/U/16647/EVE
13/U/15517/PS
13/U/1621
13/U/18275/PS
13/U/18811/EVE
13/U/1439
13/U/1449
13/U/16217/EVE
13/U/1411
13/U/16725/PS
13/U/1346
13/U/1484
13/U/16523/EVE
13/U/1398
13/U/1524
13/U/1421
13/U/22394/PS
13/U/16759/PS
13/U/18458/EVE
13/U/1399

NANSUBUGA , Viola
KWEZI , Barbara
NANNOZI , Nuluyat
NANSAMBA Asha
KAGABA , Bonny
NAGABA , K M JUSTUS

NASSIMBA Winnie Violah

Musisi Ibrahim
NABWABYE , Annet
NAMUBIRU , Rebecca

GWOKYALYA Dianah Ruth

MUTESI , Esther
BAGALIRA , Anthony
NAKANDI , Brenda
NTAGANIRA Mathew
NAKIYINGI , Salwa
MUSIIMENTA , Ronah
Mwesigwa Arnold Simon
TUGUME , Hillary
TUSHABE , Peace
NAKIBALA , Jane
KAYANGA , Prossy
ANENA |, Veronica
TUSINGWIRE , Caroline
NALUKWAGO , Joan
NNANYONJO , Jackline
KITAWONA , Joan
KYAKUHAIRE , Zaward
GUTOLEZA , Kabagambe
JUBYA , Frank
KIBIRIGE , Derrick
AJIDIRU , Joan
MUWAYI, Sophia
KASASA , Charles
BULONGE , Edwin
NAKITANDWE Betty
KANAABI , Denis
NAMARA , Shiber
KIHUNDE Harriet
NAMBOZO , Sandra
BULYA , Diana
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BPSM
BCHM
BINB
BCOM
BESM
BPSM
BCOM
BBAD
BBCO
BSBS
BCOM
BLHM
BESM
BESM
BCOM
BINB
BINB
BPSM
BPSM
BTLM
BLHM
BSMT
BINB
BPSM
BPSM
BPSM
BPSM
BLHM
BTLM
BPSM
BPSM
BINB
BINB
BSMT
BCHM
BCOM
BCHM
BINB
BCOM
BSMT
BINB

4.62
4.60
4.60
4.60
4.59
4.59
4.58
4.58
4.57
4.57
4.57
4.56
4.56
4.56
4.55
4.55
4.55
4.55
4.55
4.55
4.54
4.54
4.54
4.54
4.53
4.53
4.52
4.52
451
451
451
451
4.50
4.49
4.49
4.48
4.48
4.48
4.48
4.47
4.47



13/U/1423
13/U/1468
13/U/19143/EVE
13/U/17664/PS
13/U/1630
13/U/21482
13/U/1592
13/U/16003/EVE
13/U/1623
13/U/1509
13/U/17862/EVE
13/U/1514
13/U/19721/EVE
13/U/1575
13/U/18139/EVE
13/U/18394/PS
13/U/24337
14/U/23156/EVE
13/U/1454
13/U/1343
13/U/1608
13/U/1490
13/U/1566
13/U/1558
13/U/1429
13/U/17020/EVE
13/U/1507
13/U/16710/PS
13/U/15769/PS

COCIS

13/U/21067/EVE
13/U/21003/PS
13/U/953
13/U/24325
13/U/4505/PS

13/U/14846/EVE
13/U/1103
13/U/17

KARUNGI , Brenda
MUGALU , Elias

NYAKATO, Jovlet

MUZEI , Emmanuel

WINYTI, lvan
NAMULWANA , Aidah
OKELLO , Emmanuel
BUGINGO , Donat Patrick
TWESIGYE , Wilbert
NAKALEMA , Nuluyati
NABWIRE , Amanda Winfred
NAKAYIWA , Florence
TAMALE FRANCIS
NINSIIMA , Inglid
NAKIMULI , Tahiya
NAMATA , Patricia Valeria
TUHAIRWE Paul

Cherotich Jackline
LUTAAYA , Loreen Lawrence
AIKIRIZA , Gillian ndahura
SERUMU Brian
NABAWANGA , Gertrude Imelda
NANTOOGO, Florence
NANDAWULA , Jackie
KEMBABAZI , Owen
KYASIIMIRE , Doreen
NAKAKE , Josephine
KHAITSA , Hilda Esther
ATWIINE Barbara

MUKALELE Rogers
KYOMUGISHA Joseline
NAYEBALE lIsabella
SEMUWEMBA Rogers
BARIKURUNGI Alicia

WAMBOZA Allan
OSWALA Ester Jeanne
ADEE Rose
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BINB
BESM
BOIM
BBCO
BCHM
BPSM
BESM
BSMT
BCHM
BBCO
BSMT
BBCO
BBAD
BESM
BSMT
BSBS
BCOM
BBAD
BINB
BINB
BCOM
BBCO
BBCO
BESM
BINB
BINB
BCHM
BBCO
BCOM

BITE
BITE
BITE
BITE
BITE

BITE
BITE
BITE

4.47
4.47
4.47
4.47
4.46
4.46
4.45
4.45
4.45
4.45
4.44
4.44
4.44
4.44
4.44
4.44
4.43
4.42
4.42
4.42
4.42
441
441
441
441
4.40
4.40
4.40
4.40

491
4.64
4.61
4.60
4.58

4.57
4.55
4.54



13/U/20733/EVE
13/U/22488/EVE
13/U/7932/PS
13/U/8813/PS
13/U/68
13/U/926
13/U/21186/EVE
13/U/5455/PS
13/U/835
13/U/1685
13/U/154
12/U/22120/EVE
13/U/10000/PS
13/U/19

CONAS

12/U/9792/PS
13/U/270
13/U/1027
13/U/1698
12/U/1165
13/U/292
13/U/234
13/U/13903/PS
13/U/8450/PS
12/U/769

HS
11/U/1072
11/U/1007
12/U/1056

CEDAT

13/U/24322
12/U/459
12/U/32
12/U/10528/PS
12/U/14601/PS

ADIKINI Catherine
NANYONJO Jackline
MATWALE Sharifah
MURUNGI Solomon
AKATUKUNDA lsaac
NANYONJO Josephine
NAMYALO Sumayah
JJEMBA Kenneth
NAKIMBUGWE Grace
NAMBOOZE Florence
ATUHURA Monicah
AJAMBO Esther
NAKAMYA Jema
ADONG Joan Anyuru

NABBANJA Mukwaya Mary
GWOKYALYA Imelda
NYIRO Brian

ORIKIRIZA Gilbert
TAMUKEDDE Juma
KABOGGOZA Herbert Cirrus
BYARUHANGA Nicholas
SSELWANGA Marvin
MUGWANY A Erismas Kirabo
NAIGA Vivianne Maria

SSERUGO Lawrence
MUGALU Denis Edward
OURIEN Gerald

NABIRYE Emma

KISITU Deogratius
AHEIRWE Anita
NAKAYIZA Moreen Kalule
TAAKA Patience Lucy
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BITE
BITE
BITE
BITE
BITE
BITE
BITE
BITE
BISY
BLIS
BLIS
BLIS
BLIS
BLIS

BPGP
BSCI
BBIO
BSSS
BPGP
BSIC
BBIO
BSSS
BSC
BPGP

BMAM
BMAM
BBMR

BSCM
BMEC
BSQS
BSQS
BSLE

4.52
4.50
4.46
4.46
4.45
4.45
4.44
4.42
4.53
451
4.48
4.47
4.45
4.42

4.57
4.53
4.52
4.52
4.49
4.48
4.46
4.46
4.43
4.40

4.54
4.49
4.41

4.70
4.65
4.64
4.63
4.62



12/U/5614/PS
12/U/694
12/U/984
12/U/5548/PS
12/U/719
12/U/344
12/U/73
12/U/1167
12/U/763
12/U/987
12/U/738
12/U/11835/PS

COVAB

13/U/11070/PS
13/U/24600/PS
13/U/24650/PS
13/U/12394/PS
12/U/26253/PS
13/U/1670
13/U/8534/EVE
13/U/5389/PS

COBAMS

13/U/150
13/U/9696/PS
13/U/11187/PS
13/U/3737/PS
13/U/786
13/U/620
13/U/915
13/U/182
13/U/1098
13/U/773
13/U/1242
13/U/1199
13/U/934
13/U/913
12/U/ATT9/EXT
13/U/8873/PS

JJAGWE Pius

MUSASIZI Enock
NYAMUTALE Allan Abraham
INGABIRE Peace
MUWONGE Raphael
KALYESUBULA Stephen
ALINDA Martina
TAREMWA Mujuni Reid
NAGABA Patience
NYANGOMA Margret Murungi
MWINE Musa

NANGENDO Sandra

NAMPEWO Elizabeth
NALWANGA Gertrude
BIYINZIKA Peter
NSAWOTEBBA Andrew
TAREMWA Precious
MUGABI Shadad
MUHWEZI Ivan

ISA Adam

ATUHAIRE Jemimah
NADDERA Tabitha
NAMUGOSA Immaculate
ARINAITWE Brian
NABWAMI Margaret Kimuli
MIREMBE Rebecca
NANSUBUGA Geraldine Grace
BADRU Sebbi

ORIKIRIZA Olive
NABBONA Rachael
TUGINEAMATSIKO Penkline
SSEMANDA Edward
NASSALI Margaret Patience
NANSEREKO Brendah
BUKENYA Eddy
MUSIIMENTA Joanita
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BMEC
BELE
BELE
BSLE
BSEE
BSSE
BLSG
BSTE
BSTE
BCIV
BSLE

BBLT
BPIB

BAPT
BBLT
BDIA
BAPT
BBLT
BBLT

BPOP
BDEC
BSTA
BECO
BPOP
BSAS
BBAE
BSBS
BDEC
BSQE
BSAS
BSQE
BECO
BSTA
BCOX
BCOE

4.56
4.55
4.53
4.51
4.49
4.48
4.43
4.43
4.43
441
4.40
4.40

4.53
4.53
4.49
4.45
4.44
4.43
4.42
4.41

4.77
4.67
4.66
4.63
4.63
4.62
4.54
4.53
4.51
451
4.49
4.49
4.46
4.45
4.45
4.44



13/U/1668
13/U/592
13/U/611
13/U/55

13/U/14290/EVE

13/U/1127
CAES

13/U/999
13/U/6415/PS
13/U/13029/PS
12/U/313
13/U/876
13/U/60
13/U/8117/PS
13/U/978
12/U/581
13/U/1220
12/U/203
13/U/3664/PS
13/U/12590/PS
12/U/8890/PS
13/U/1687
10/U/396
13/U/14919/PS
13/U/1023
12/U/447
13/U/25263
12/U/815
12/U/56
12/U/692
19/77
13/U/793
12/U/1

CHUSS

13/U/10970/PS
12/U/55
13/U/159
12/U/24005/PS

MONDAY Rogers

MATOVU Albert
MBONIGABA Alex

AJOK Kevin Oyella
TIBYANGYE Benon Emmanuel
ROTICH Davis

NSOBYA Claude Louis

KAYONGO Derrick Muwanguzi

OKONGO Emmanuel Samuel
KABUGA Experito Muyanja
NAMIREMBE Caroline
AKAMPURIRA Ezra
MIREMBE Kareen
NINSIIMA Viola

MEEME Rehema
SSENYONDO Muzafaru
BIRUNGI Shamim Warugaba
ANYIRO Immaculate
NYAKAKE Lynn Gloria
MUHUMUZA Peter
NAMUSISI Margaret
AWUZU lIvan Santiago
WASHABA Ruth
NYANGOMA Mary Constance
KIPROTICH Samuel Sugut
NAKAWOOYA Caroline AM
NAKULOPA Faluku
AKEMO Issa

MUSAAZI Isaac Godwin
MUYOMBA Joel
NAHUMUZA Faith Racheal
ABAASA Paula

NAMBAZIIRA Teddy
AKELLO Scovia
ATURINDA Joan
NAMUKASA Glaydah
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BBAE
BECO
BPOP
BSQE
BSQE
BSTA

BEVS
BEVS
BEVS
BAGR
BARI
BEVS
BEVS
BEVS
BFST
BHUN
BFST
BHUN
BHUN
BAGM
BHOT
BAGR
BTOU
BEVS
BFST
BHUN
BAGE
BAGR
BAGE
BAGR
BLUM
BFST

BSWA
BCFP
BCPS
BCPS

4.43
441
441
441
441
441

4.84
4.77
4.76
4.72
4.71
4.65
4.63
4.62
4.60
4.58
4.55
4.55
4.54
451
4.50
4.49
4.47
4.46
4.45
4.45
4.43
4.43
4.42
441
4.40
4.40

4.76
4.74
4.74
4.74



13/U/1012
13/U/25246
13/U/938
13/U/25302
13/U/10483/PS
13/U/25861/NTE
13/U/25153
13/U/5643/EVE
13/U/13182/PS
13/U/1736
13/U/25229
13/U/25187
13/U/1660
13/U/24527/EVE
13/U/767
13/U/10230/EVE
12/U/70
12/U/429
13/U/5672/EVE
13/U/6894/PS
13/U/13252/EVE
13/U/25881/NTE
12/U/1054
13/U/4126/PS
13/U/25866/NTE
13/U/25118
13/U/14030/EVE
13/U/6345/PS
13/U/11922/EVE
13/U/11701/PS
13/U/12620/PS
13/U/12917/PS
13/U/25064
13/U/22363/EVE
13/U/1657

CEES

13/U/1848/HTG
13/U/25166
13/U/14671/EVE
13/U/1845/HTG

NUWAMANYA lsaac
SUUBI Catherine Kayonga
NASSOLO Diana Talemwa
LABU lsaac

BABIRYE Nakyejwe Jessica
KAFUKO SANYU Victo
WANDERA Davin
KAHINDA Diana
ONYANGO Clement Amos
KIZZA Lugobwa Richard
AKOTH Agnes

BULENZI Richard
KIYINGI Muddu
NSABIMANA Robert
NABANKEMA Carolina
NAKIBUUKA Annet
ALEEJE Alfred
KICONCO Geradine
KAJONGANIYA Peter
KITUY Phiona

OPONDO Ofwono Gilbert
NASSOLO Ritah

OTUKO Emmanuel
ATUKWATSE Patience
ODOI Philip

AJIAMBO Jastine Okenyi
SSENNYANGE Joseph
KAWUKI Vicent
NASSUNA Annet
NANTEZA Dorah
NYAMUTORO Phiona
OJIAMBO Ronald
MPAATA Rogers
NALUGGWA Evelyn
KIMULI Patrick

NNANNYANZI Claire
BARONGO Griven
TWINOMUGISHA Bruce
NATAMBA Christine
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BDRA
BSWA
BIOP
BASS
BIOP
BSOD
BASS
BCPS
BASS
BDRA
BSWA
BSWA
BDRA
BASS
BCPS
BASS
BCFP
BMUS
BIOP
BIOP
BIOP
BSOD
BCFP
BIOP
BSOD
BASS
BCPS
BSWA
BARS
BDVS
BDVS
BCPS
BSWA
BARS
BMUS

BEDM
BACE
BAED
BEDM

4.69
4.65
4.65
4.60
4.60
4.60
4.59
4.58
4.57
4.56
4.54
4.52
4.52
451
4.51
4.50
4.49
4.49
4.49
4.49
4.49
4.47
4.46
4.46
4.46
4.44
4.44
4.43
4.43
4.43
4.43
4.43
4.42
4.42
4.40

4.82
4.75
4.69
4.69



13/U/1871/HTG
13/U/1886/HTP
13/U/25
13/U/22223/EVE
13/U/1896/HTP
13/U/88
13/U/376
13/U/2095/EXT
12/U/3

13/U/673
13/U/25076
13/U/1880/HTP
13/U/24519/HTP

AKUGIZIBWE Herbert
KATUSABE Jackline
AGABA Wycliff

MULONDO Apollo
NABWIRE Anna Mary
ALOYO Resty Mercy
KATUMUSIIME Jacob
SEBATTA Jonathan Mwebaza
ABAHO Emmanuel
MUKAAY A Gloria Nansubuga
ANYOVI Denish

DDANGI Ronald
NAMIGADDE Christine

M1

BEDM
BEDM
BAED
BACE
BEDM
BSED

BAED
BEDU
BSED

BAED
BACE
BEDM
BEDM

4.64
4.64
4.62
4.60
4.48
4.46
4.46
4.45
4.44
4.43
4.43
4.42
441



